
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00039, Fenn

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  0.1 Mi. NW of Setterwin St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,545

 3,673
 3,225

Idaho (25)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,777

 1,826
 1,656

 1,768

 1,847
 1,569

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 5,352 3,954

S DIR - - - - - 3,107 2,154

N DIR - - - - - 2,245 1,800

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3,236 3,511 4,522 3,398 3,493 4,080 2,979

1,585 1,406 1,981 1,688 1,753 2,186 1,480

1,651 2,105 2,541 1,710 1,740 1,894 1,499

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

3,127 3,430 3,259 3,452 3,668 4,141 3,092

1,444 1,656 1,623 1,723 1,867 2,184 1,570

1,683 1,774 1,636 1,729 1,801 1,957 1,522

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

3,235 3,421 3,140 3,373 3,681 4,173 2,979

1,476 1,719 1,584 1,700 1,879 2,243 1,485

1,759 1,702 1,556 1,673 1,802 1,930 1,494

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

3,282 3,358 3,229 3,336 3,685 4,123 2,985

1,477 1,645 1,663 1,680 1,907 2,112 1,494

1,805 1,713 1,566 1,656 1,778 2,011 1,491

31 - - - - - -

3,382 - - - - - -

1,525 - - - - - -

1,857 - - - - - -

MADW 3,252 3,430 3,538 3,390 3,632 4,374 3,198

STDEV 92 63 658 49 93 548 425

DAYFAC 1.09 1.03 1.00 1.05 0.98 0.81 1.11

July 2011
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